Advanced Energy Saving
Compressed Air Solutions
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Variable Speed Drive
22kW-55kW - SCR EPM Series
High efficiency - Permanent Magnet Drive
Affordable High Efficiency Compressed Air is Here!
Introducing the Westair SCR EPM - Permanent Magnet Range

Effective volume flow m3/min measured in accordance with  (ISO 1217/Annex C)
Mean noise level measured at a distance of 1 m.  Tolerance +- 3dB(A)
Model
Pressure Motor Flow
Air
Outlet
Dimensions Noise
Level
bar Psig kW hp m³/min cfm
LWH (cm)
weight
(kg)
dB(A)
@ 1m
Base Mount Units
SCR20EPM-8 8 116 15 20 0.93-2.9 32-102 Rc 1” 120 x 80 x 110 460 66
SCR25EPM-8 8 116 18.5 25 1.05-3.5 37-123 Rc 1” 120 x 80 x 110 480 68
SCR30EPM-8 8 116 22 30 1.26-4.2 44-148 Rc 1” 120 x 80 x 110 650 68
SCR40EPM-8 8 116 30 40 1.8-6.1 63-215 Rc 1-1/2" 130 x 95 x 137 830 68
SCR50EPM-8 8 116 37 50 2.2-7.2 77-254 Rc 1-1/2" 130 x 95 x 137 850 69
SCR60EPM-8 8 116 45 60 2.8-9.3 98-328 Rc 1-1/2" 130 x 103 x 152 890 70
SCR75EPM-8 8 116 55 75 3.4-11.2 120-395 Rc 2" 230 x 135 x 150 1300 76
366 Litre  Tank Mounted (T Option)
SCR20EPM-T-8 8 116 15 20 0.93-2.9 32-102 Rc 1" 133 x 98 x 166 650
SCR25EPM-T-8 8 116 18.5 25 1.05-3.5 37-123 Rc 1" 133 x 98 x 166 670
SCR30EPM-T-8 8 116 22 30 1.26-4.2 44-148 Rc 1" 133 x 98 x 166 840
500 Litre Tank Mounted - Dryer Air Pack (TD Option)
SCR20EPM-TD-8 8 116 15 20 0.93-2.9 32-102 Rc 1" 197 x 101 x 173 730
SCR25EPM-TD-8 8 116 18.5 25 1.05-3.5 37-123 Rc 1" 197 x 101 x 173 750
Warranty
All Westair SCR compressors are covered by a generous warranty.
Westair warrant non-service parts for 2 years from date of purchase.  The warranty is conditional on the compressor being ser-
viced regularly using genuine Wetair-SCR parts. The warranty includes limited, fair and reasonable on-site labour to repair any